Schedule of Charges effective April 7, 2024

RBL BANK ODFD ACCOUNT

b RBLBANK

apno ka bank

RBL Bank Standard Charges ODFD Account
* Indicates No Free Limits Charge/Transaction beyond Free limits
Rs. 50 Rs.50
Free Free
Free Free
Free Free
Rs. 2/leaf Free 50 leaves/p.m
Free Free
Rs. 50 Rs.50
Free Free

Rs. 3/1000 Min Rs. 50/Txn

Free 10 Times previous month's AMB or Rs. 1 Lac higher of the two p.m.

Up to Rs. 1lac: Rs. 5 per transaction Above Rs. 1lac: Rs.15 per transaction

Up to Rs. 1lac: Rs. 5 per transaction Above Rs. 1 lac: Rs.15 per transaction

Free Free
Free Free
Free Free

Rs. 20 pertransaction

Free 5 transaction p.m inclusive Balance Enquiry. Thereafter, Rs.20/txn

Rs.8.5 per transaction

Free 5 transaction p.m inclusive Balance Enquiry. Thereafter, Rs.8.5/txn

Rs. 20/Txn Rs. 20/txn
Rs. 125/Txn. Rs.125/txn
Rs. 25/Txn. Rs.25/txn

ATM Rs. 1,00,000 & POS Rs. 2,00,000

Rs.500/issuance

Rs. 200/Instance

Rs. 200/Instance

Rs.200/instance

Rs. 20 per instance

Rs.20/instance

Rs. 500

Rs.500/instance
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b RBLBANK
Schedule of Charges effective April 7, 2024 apno ka bank

RBL BANK ODFD ACCOUNT

RBL Bank Standard Charges ODFD Account

Rs. 100

Rs.100/txn

Rs. 50

Rs.50/txn

"Ist Cheque Rs 350, 2nd Cheque onwards Rs. 750 per instrument *

"Ist Cheque Rs 350, 2nd Cheque onwards Rs. 750 per instrument”

Free Free

Rs. 50 Rs.50/txn

Rs. 500 per instance Rs.500/txn
Rs. 25 Rs.25/request
Rs. 25 Rs.25/request
Rs. 25 Rs.25/request
Rs. 50 Rs.50/request
Rs. 50 Rs.50/request
Free Free

Rs. 50 Rs.50/request
Rs. 50 Rs.50/request
Free Free

25 paise per SMS or Rs. 100 per month whichever is lower

Rs. 25 per quarter for up to 100 Alerts per quarter — thereafter 25 Paise/

Alert Maximum Charge upto Rs. 150 p. q.

Rs. 50

Rs.50/instance

Rs. 50

Rs.50/instance

Rs. 120

Rs.120/request

Rs. 250

Rs. 250/request

NIL
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